$573,000 - 3101 Ne 186th Place, Vancouver

MLS® #2418669

$573,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,974 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

Vancouver, Vancouver, WA

**MORTGAGE SAVINGS MAY BE
AVAILABLE FOR BUYERS OF THIS
LISTING! ** Your dream home awaits! This
stunning 2-story offers inviting great room
living, perfect for relaxing or entertaining. The
large kitchen features abundant counter
space, a cozy nook for casual dining, & a
lovely deck overlooking the spacious
backyarda€”ideal for summer BBQs & outdoor
fun. Upstairs, youa€™Il find 3 comfortable
bedrooms, including a serene primary suite,
plus a versatile bonus room for work, play, or
guests. A spacious 3-car garage adds
convenience & storage. The perfect blend of
comfort, style, and space inside and out! Don't
miss out, schedule your tour today!

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2418669
$573,000
$573,000
$290

4

2.5

2

1

1,974
0.14
1999




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 3101 Ne 186th Place
Area 1026 - East Orchard
Subdivision Vancouver

City Vancouver

County Clark

State WA

Zip Code 98682

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Evergreen
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Pacific Mid

High Union High School

Additional Information

Days on Market 33
Cumulative Days on Market 33



Days on Website

18



