\$573,000 - 3101 Ne 186th Place, Vancouver

MLS® #2418669

\$573,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,974 sqft Residential on 0.14 Acres

Vancouver, Vancouver, WA

MORTGAGE SAVINGS MAY BE **AVAILABLE FOR BUYERS OF THIS** LISTING! Your dream home awaits! This stunning 2-story offers inviting great room living, perfect for relaxing or entertaining. The large kitchen features abundant counter space, a cozy nook for casual dining, & a lovely deck overlooking the spacious backyardâ€"ideal for summer BBQs & outdoor fun. Upstairs, you'll find 3 comfortable bedrooms, including a serene primary suite, plus a versatile bonus room for work, play, or guests. A spacious 3-car garage adds convenience & storage. The perfect blend of comfort, style, and space inside and out! Don't miss out, schedule your tour today!



Built in 1999

MI CO II

Essential Information

MLS® #	2418669
List Price	\$573,000
Sale Price	\$573,000
Price Per SqFt	\$290
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,974
Acres	0.14
Year Built	1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 3101 Ne 186th Place Area 1026 - East Orchard

Subdivision Vancouver City Vancouver

County Clark
State WA
Zip Code 98682

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,

Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes # of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Evergreen

Elementary Buyer To Verify

Middle Pacific Mid

High Union High School

Additional Information

Days on Market 33

Cumulative Days on Market 33